1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Gal

Dawn Cerasani
Jennifer Daluise
Donna Zajac
Dawn Cerasani
Teresa Fortunato
Phyllis Vaccaro
Cathy Guarnieri
Natalie Steinfeld
Robin Koleci

10th lona Weisenstein
11th Diane Strzelecki
12th Angela Marrocola
13th Christine DeHart
14th Linda Magurno
156th Vicky Fischetti
16th Lisa Palazzola

2004 Rab’s Country Lanes
Valentine’s ToT ap Doubles Fournament
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Guy

Jay Gomez

Mike Daluise Jr
Joe LaBargo
Bobby Mirabella
Dan Twomey
Ray Carlise

Nick Antonucci Jr
Kevin Galyas
Cesar Galloza
Joey Weisenstein
Doug Strzelecki
Joey Weisenstein
Jeffrey lorio

Nick Antonucci Jr
Jeffrey lorio

Mike Pero -
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870
874
821
827
856
850
869
757
793
900
842
854
789
728
801
708

Official Final Standings
Cashing Ratio 1:10

Team Total

1724
1706
1698
1692
1686
1679
1673
1657
1649
1649

. 1631

1630
1630
1605
1605
1598
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Prize

1,300.00
800.00
460.00
360.00
320.00
280.00
240.00
220.00
180.00
180.00
160.00
140.00
140.00
120.00
120.00
100.00

5,120.00



